10/27/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

‘J,ea-l‘ . . .
RV /S Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020
'«_f%qm Q§ 1ITs, NITs, IIEST, I1ITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type National Institute of Technology

Institute Name National Institute of Technology Sikkim

Academic Program ALL

3
3
3
3

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
. : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank
N:?(tli(onal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 312257 924450
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only 164378 895410
Sikkim (including
Supernumerary)
gal(tli(qnal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 35676 40372
ikkim
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Female-only 49710 49710
Sikkim (including
Supernumerary)
galfli(qnal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11435 11877
ikkim
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Female-only 16936 16936
Sikkim (including
Supernumerary)
gaktli(t_)nal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s SC Gender-Neutral 5853 7028
I m
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS SC Female-only 10111 10111
Sikkim (including
Supernumerary)
Naktli(onal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS ST Gender-Neutral 2079 2079
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 45891 329823
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 323086 423326
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 221410 333759
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Female-only 161249 161249
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 69632 70646
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 7465 7465
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 17151 17151
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 18687 21157
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OPEN Female-only 25683 29218
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 1044 1044
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 6352 6981
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OBC-NCL Female-only 16070 16205
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s SC Gender-Neutral 3232 4338
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS ST Gender-Neutral 1818 1818
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 342926 865242
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 313353 472668
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 95577 95577
Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 29387 33985

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx 1/2



10/27/2020

Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

HS

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

HS

os

0os

os

0os

0os

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

ST
OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
e

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

39992

10054

17804

799

5682

2319

129739

443139

23658

25007

33219

7234

16359

638

4741

2334

822346

24954

44302

10544

5625

3931

39992

10234

17909

799

6091

2319

608371

533054

23658

28324

33219

7463

16873

638

5418

2334

929527

34371

45248

11184

5955

3931

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



