

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No:	3
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology
Institute Name :	National Institute of Technology Sikkim
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	312257	924450
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	164378	895410
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35676	40372
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49710	49710
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11435	11877
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16936	16936
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5853	7028
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10111	10111
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2079	2079
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45891	329823
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	323086	423326
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	221410	333759
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	161249	161249
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	69632	70646
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7465	7465
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17151	17151
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18687	21157
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25683	29218
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1044	1044
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6352	6981
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16070	16205
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3232	4338
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1818	1818
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	342926	865242
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	313353	472668
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	95577	95577
National Institute of Technology	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29387	33985

	1			•.		
Sikkim	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39992	39992
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10054	10234
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17804	17909
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	799	799
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5682	6091
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2319	2319
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	129739	608371
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	443139	533054
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	23658	23658
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25007	28324
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33219	33219
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7234	7463
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16359	16873
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	638	638
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4741	5418
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2334	2334
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	822346	929527
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24954	34371
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44302	45248
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10544	11184
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5625	5955
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3931	3931

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]itd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..